Project Number BOR Approved Project Name PO #

Lubbock Education, Research
& Technology + West

15-05 Expansion

TTU Athletics - Athletic Dining
17-08 Facility

TTUHSC El Paso School of
18-02 Dentistry

Football Practice Fields
18-03 Replacement
14-21 Sports Performance Center
14-21 Sports Performance Center

04.11.2018 03:58 PM

EFJ00050

UJoooo11

uJoooo12
UJoooo13

Company Name

WSP USA Buildings Inc
Teinert Commercial Building
Services

Perkins and Will CRA LP

Pavetex

Teinert Commercial Building
Services

Deerwood

Date Finished

03.22.2018
03:30PM
03.28.2018
09:01AM
03.23.2018
01:02PM

03.06.2018

03.12.2018
03.12.2018

State Reporting - SB20 - Contracts

Actual Contract

A ——— Commitment Type

666,620.00 CX
4,970.00 CMAR
121,810.00 DP
13,999.00 Other Prof Services

21,357.40 Other Prof Services
19,181.38 Other Prof Services

March 2018

Statutory Authority

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

ESBD Posting (if applicable)

Used HSC Pre-Approved List 6/20/2016 RFQ 739-73168221
http://www.txsmartbuy.com/sp/17-08
http://esbd.cpa.state.tx.us/bid_show.cfm?bidid=118556

NA - Prof Svc < $25k

NA - Prof Svc < $25k
NA - Prof Svc < $25k

lofl



