## State Reporting - SB20 - Contracts March 2018

Project Number	BOR Approved Project Name		Company Name	Date Finished	Actual Contract Amount	Commitment Type	Statutory Authority	ESBD Posting (if applicable)
	Lubbock Education, Research							
	& Technology + West			03.22.2018				
15-05	Expansion	EFJ00050	WSP USA Buildings Inc	03:30PM	666,620.00	CX	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8	Used HSC Pre-Approved List 6/20/2016 RFQ 739-73168221
	TTU Athletics - Athletic Dining		Teinert Commercial Building	03.28.2018				
17-08	Facility		Services	09:01AM	4,970.00	CMAR	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8	http://www.txsmartbuy.com/sp/17-08
	TTUHSC EI Paso School of			03.23.2018				
18-02	Dentistry		Perkins and Will CRA LP	01:02PM	121,810.00	DP	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8	http://esbd.cpa.state.tx.us/bid_show.cfm?bidid=118556
	Football Practice Fields							
18-03	Replacement	UJ000011	Pavetex	03.06.2018	13,999.00	Other Prof Services	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8	NA - Prof Svc < \$25k
			Teinert Commercial Building					
14-21	Sports Performance Center	UJ000012	Services	03.12.2018	21,357.40	Other Prof Services	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8	NA - Prof Svc < \$25k
14-21	Sports Performance Center	UJ000013	Deerwood	03.12.2018	19,181.38	Other Prof Services	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8	NA - Prof Svc < \$25k